105000104588

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200060805252

10/24/05--01031--009 **155.00

SECRETALY OF STATE

S DCT 24 AMII:



VACOVEC, MAYOTTE & SINGER LLP

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

KENNETH J. VACOVEC

MAUREEN C. MAYOTTE *FL

PAULA N. SINGER *ME

KENNETH H. LIGHT

TONYA S. JAMES *NY

ARTHUR R. KERR II

*ALSO ADMITTED

TWO NEWTON PLACE, SUITE 340
255 WASHINGTON STREET
NEWTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02458-1634
TELEPHONE (617) 964-0500
FAX (617) 969-2002
WWW.VACOYEC.COM
TAXGROUP@VACOVEC.COM

LES L. HOIBERG *FL
ADAM K. DESJEAN *CT
STEVEN M. CARR
FRANCES L. McCARTHY

OF COUNSEL STEPHEN P. KOSTER JOHN G. GANICK SCOTT C. CASHMAN PATRICIA ANN METZER *DC

October 19, 2005

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Florida Value Creation, LLC

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find an original and one copy of the Articles of Organization for a Florida Limited Liability Company, along with a check payable to the Department of State in the amount of \$155.00 for the filing fee and certified copy.

Please forward the certified copy to the following:

Cheryl A. Stone, Paralegal Vacovec, Mayotte & Singer LLP 255 Washington Street, Suite 340 Newton, MA 02458

I have enclosed a self addressed stamped envelope for your convenience.

If you have any questions, please call me.

Sincerely,

Cheryl A. Stone

Paralegal

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: FLORIDA VALUE CF	REATION, LLC d Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
CHERYL A. STONE		
	Name of Person)	
VACOVEC, MAYOTTE	& SINGER LLP	
	Firm/Company)	
255 Washington Street	et, Suite 340	
	(Address)	
NEWTON, MA 02458	3	
	/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please	call:	
CHERYL A. STONE (Name of Person)	at (617) 964-0500 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
(Name of Ferson)	(Alea Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\bigcup \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	✓ \$155.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$160.00 Filing F Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	&
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

is:		
_C mited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.	·,")	
principal office of the Limited Liability	Company :	is:
Mailing Address:		
3742 Parkridge Sarasota, FL 34243		٠.
red Office, & Registered Agent's Signa egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or an		
egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or an		
1	mited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C principal office of the Limited Liability Mailing Address: 3742 Parkridge	principal office of the Limited Liability Company Mailing Address: 3742 Parkridge

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Membe	Name and Address:
MGRM	Michael Daly
	18 Heston Road ,
	Shirley, NY 11967
•	
• •	
•	
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
,	
CLE V: Effective date, if other th	han the date of filing: (OPTION
effective date is listed, the date r	must be specific and cannot be more than five business da
0 days after the date of filing.)	
0 days after the date of filing.)	75° 05
	TALL SECONO 100 00
0 days after the date of filing.) <u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATURE:	05 OCT (
	05 OCT 24 SECRETAL TALLAHASSE
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	member or an authorized representative of a member. with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution 2

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

MICHAEL DALY

Typed or printed name of signee